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Women / 6 / L6 k1 grp1
Session: KQ1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Obenberger6070
PearlandElite-TX

9.100 8.825 9.4009.275 36.600
1 8 4 2 1 

1 

Riley Howlett6081
WestCoastElite-CA

8.700 8.900 9.4259.500 36.525
4T 7 1 1 2 

2 

Mya Kirkham6007
All American - UT

8.625 9.300 8.7009.250 35.875
7 2 5 9T 3T

3T

Camie Winger6009
All American - UT

8.500 9.050 9.1259.200 35.875
10 5 6 4 3T

3T

Emily Lemiuex6060
Tumblers Gymnastics

8.400 8.700 9.0009.350 35.450
12 10 2T 6* 5T

5T

Jessie Race6034
MiltonSpringers-CAN

8.700 9.000 9.0008.750 35.450
4T 6 7T 6* 5T

5T

Madison Hjorth6010
All American - UT

8.750 8.775 9.1758.700 35.400
3 9 10T 3 7 

7 

Sophie Camberlango6004
All American - UT

8.475 9.350 8.6258.700 35.150
11 1 10T 11 8 

8 

Daniella Silvestre6035
MiltonSpringers-CAN

8.350 9.200 8.7008.600 34.850
13 3 12 9T 9 

9 

Laura Mogilnicki6033
MiltonSpringers-CAN

8.525 9.150 8.3508.750 34.775
8T 4 7T 14 10 

10 

Ainsley Wisson6036
MiltonSpringers-CAN

7.650 8.600 8.9009.350 34.500
15 11 2T 8 11 

11 

Tiffany Moliver6015
Elite - FL

8.300 7.950 9.0508.750 34.050
14 14 7T 5 12 

12 

Katelyn Greenwald6136
Naydenov - WA

8.675 8.100 8.5508.450 33.775
6 13 13T 12T 13 

13 

Sarah Wicks6071
PearlandElite-TX

8.775 8.350 8.2008.350 33.675
2 12 15 15 14 

14 

Olivia Witherell6027
KMC Gymnastics - PA

8.525 6.750 8.5508.450 32.275
8T 15 13T 12T 15 

15 
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